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TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Immediate confirmation. Fares are subject to availability. Rates based on lowest inside, outside verandah and suite categories. All items and conditions as stated in the 
applicable Holland America brochures apply. Some restrictions apply. Fares are listed in U.S. dollars and are for cruise only.  Fares are per person, double occupancy and include non-discountable 
amounts.  Fares are non-commissionable. Taxes are additional and vary according to itinerary and range from $51.67 to $198.96. No other discounts or promotions apply. Traveling companion(s) 
sharing with eligible employee or relative are welcome at same fare. Transfers and options are not available. Single supplement: 150% inside/outside; 190% deluxe/verandah. 3rd/4th rates: same as double 
occupancy rates. Home City Air not available. Applies to new bookings only. Conversion of existing bookings not allowed. Cancellation Protection Plan not available.If cancellation occurs 72 hours 
after the booking is confirmed and accepted, there will be $100 per person penalty fee. No refunds allowed. Please allow two business days for processing after submitting completed application form. 
NOTE: Application will be confirmed on a first come, first served basis. Offer is limited and subject to availability. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands, Bahamas.
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F R O M

Amazon     
        
    Inside Outside Verandah  
Ship Sailing Itinerary  Cat. N Cat. H Cat. BC  
Prinsendam 11/24/05 26-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $1,999 $2,499 $4,899
 
 
Caribbean       
          Superior Deluxe 
       Inside Outside Verandah Suite Suite 
Ship Sailing Itinerary    Cat. NN/N Cat. HH/H Cat. VH Cat. SZ Cat. SC
Volendam 11/15/05 10-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale n/a $699 n/a n/a n/a 
Maasdam 11/26/05 11-Day Roundtrip Norfolk $499 $499 n/a n/a n/a 
Zuiderdam 11/26/05 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $549 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
Volendam 1/2/06 10-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale n/a $699 n/a n/a n/a 
Westerdam 1/3/06 5-Day Bahamas n/a n/a $449 $599 $699  
Zuiderdam 1/7/06 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $499 $599 n/a $899 n/a 
Maasdam 1/7/06 11-Day Roundtrip Norfolk $549 $549 n/a n/a n/a 
Westerdam 1/15/06 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale n/a $599 n/a n/a n/a 
Maasdam 1/18/06 11-Day Roundtrip Norfolk $549 $549 n/a n/a n/a 
Zuiderdam 2/4/06 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $549 $599 $799 n/a n/a 
Westerdam 2/5/06 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $549 $599 $799 $1,099 n/a 
 
Southern Caribbean & Panama Canal      
       Inside Outside     
Ship Sailing Itinerary    Cat. NN/N Cat. HH  
Zaandam 12/11/05 10-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale $799 $799  
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Immediate confirmation. Fares are subject to availability. Rates based on lowest inside, outside verandah and suite categories. All items and conditions as stated in the 
applicable Holland America brochures apply. Some restrictions apply. Fares are listed in U.S. dollars and are for cruise only.  Fares are per person, double occupancy and include non-discountable 
amounts.  Fares are non-commissionable. Taxes are additional and vary according to itinerary and range from $51.67 to $198.96. No other discounts or promotions apply. Traveling companion(s) 
sharing with eligible employee or relative are welcome at same fare. Transfers and options are not available. Single supplement: 150% inside/outside; 190% deluxe/verandah. 3rd/4th rates: same as double 
occupancy rates. Home City Air not available. Applies to new bookings only. Conversion of existing bookings not allowed. Cancellation Protection Plan not available.If cancellation occurs 72 hours 
after the booking is confirmed and accepted, there will be $100 per person penalty fee. No refunds allowed. Please allow two business days for processing after submitting completed application form. 
NOTE: Application will be confirmed on a first come, first served basis. Offer is limited and subject to availability. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands, Bahamas.
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Holiday    
        Inside Outside Verandah   
Ship Sailing Itinerary     Cat. NN/N Cat. HH/H Cat. VH/BC  
Volendam 12/19/05 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (W. Caribbean) $549 $599 n/a  
Veendam 12/20/05 7-Day Roundtrip Tampa (W. Caribbean)  $599 $649 n/a  
Veendam 12/27/05 7-Day Roundtrip Tampa (W. Caribbean)  $799 $849 n/a  
Zaandam 12/21/05 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (E. Caribbean) $599 $649 n/a  
Zaandam 12/28/05 7-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (W. Caribbean) $799 $849 n/a  
Westerdam 12/18/05 8-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (E. Caribbean) $599 $649 $899  
Westerdam 12/26/05 8-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (W. Caribbean) n/a $999 $1,199  
Zuiderdam 12/22/05 8-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (E. Caribbean) $999 $1,099 $1,299  
Zuiderdam 12/30/05 8-Day Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale (E. Caribbean) n/a n/a $1,349  
Ryndam 12/27/05 10-Day Roundtrip San Diego (Mexico)  n/a $799 n/a  
Maasdam 12/17/05 10-Day Roundtrip Norfolk (E. Caribbean)  $699 $799 $1,799  
Maasdam 12/27/05 11-Day Roundtrip Norfolk (S. Caribbean)  $799 $899 $2,439  
Amsterdam 12/22/05 15-Day Roundtrip San Diego (Hawaii)  $1,399 $1,599 n/a  
Rotterdam 12/22/05 20-Day Rio de Janeiro to Valparaiso (South America) $1,999 $2,199 n/a  
 
Mexico    
        Inside Outside Verandah   
Ship Sailing Itinerary     Cat. NN Cat. HH Cat. VH  
Oosterdam 1/7/06 7-Day Roundtrip San Diego  $499 n/a n/a
Oosterdam 1/14/06 7-Day Roundtrip San Diego  $499 n/a n/a
Oosterdam 1/21/06 7-Day Roundtrip San Diego  n/a $499 $699  
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Employee/Contractor/Vendor Name __________________________________________

(________) _____________________   (________)  _____________________________
Phone # Telephone # to be reached for confirmation

Company/Dept./Location

Position  Years with company

Signature of employee/contractor/vendor   Date

Signature of Supervisor     Date

 

 

 

 

 

Name as it appears on credit card  Ph# 

Address City  ST ZIP 

Credit Card #  Expiration Date

14879-FX ERP 11/10/05

TO APPLY: 
Submit application to  
Ship Inventory with:

1. Completed application form.
2.  Full payment, including  

non-discountable amounts  
in U.S. funds. 

 Applications will be confirmed on a first 
come, first served basis. 

Offer is limited and subject to availability 
of selected sailings.

To apply - fax this application 
to  1-800-547-4720


Employee•Relatives•Retirees Program
S P O U S E  /  C H I L D R E N  /  G R A N D PA R E N T S  /  G R A N D C H I L D R E N  /  PA R E N T S  /  I N - L AW S   

B R O T H E R S  /  S I S T E R S  /  N I E C E S  /  N E P H E W S  /  A U N T S  /  U N C L E S  /  C O U S I N S

APPLICATION FORM
Shore Employees

Attn: Employee/Relative Desk
Holland America Line

300 Elliott Avenue West
Seattle, WA 98119

HAL-W Ship Employees
Attn: J. Beattie
Holland America Line
300 Elliott Avenue West
Seattle, WA 98119

Inside rates based on N/NN guarantee, Outside rates based on 
H/HH/GG guarantee, Verandah rates based on A thru BC unless 
noted otherwise.  All terms and conditions as stated in the 
applicable 2005-2006 Holland America Line brochure apply. 
Some restrictions apply. Subject to availability.
Rates are quoted in US dollars, cruise only, double occupancy, 
non-commissionable. No other discounts or promotions 
apply. Travelling companion(s) sharing with the eligible 
relative are welcome at the same fare. Transfers and options 
are not available. Single supplement: 150% for Inside/Outside 
staterooms, 190% for Verandahs/Suites. 3/4th rates: same as 
double occupancy rates. Home City Air not available. Applies 
to new bookings only. Conversion of existing bookings not 
allowed. Cancellation Protection Plan not available.  If 
cancellation occurs 72 hours after the booking is confirmed 
and accepted, there will be a $100 per person penalty 
fee. May be subject to cancellation with full refund after 
confirmation to accommodate higher revenue passengers.

STATEROOM 1

1st Choice Ship: Sailing Date:

2nd Choice Ship: Sailing Date:

Stateroom Preference:    Inside  /  Outside  /  Verandah/Deluxe

1st Person’s Name:

2nd Person’s Name:

3rd Person’s Name:

4th Person’s Name:




